
 A B C D CAPACITY

   70.5 30 75ml
   70.5 40 125ml
 69.8 14.0   
   84 30 100ml
   84 40 150ml
 84.2 14.2   
   90 40 1200ml
 89.8 14.3   
   101 40 250ml
 101 15.3   
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Unit of 
measurement:
mm

SC250.070,0.30,0
SC250.070,0.40,0
CO268.070.14
SC250.083,0.30,0
SC250.083,0.40,0
CO268.083.14
SC250.090,0.40,0
CO268.090.14
SC250.100,0.40,0
CO268.100.15
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